
Landsdelskretsstevne, bane 12-13/6-15. Arrangør: Nidaros skytterlag 

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 

1 Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 248 99 347 6* Stj 

2 Jørgen Andersen Vemundvik 5 247 98 345 6* Stj 

3 Tore Veie Rissa 5 242 100 342 6* Stj 

4 Mona Isene Rennebu 5 243 99 342 2* Stj 

5 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 241 100 341 3* Stj 

6 Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik 5 243 97 340 6* Stj 

7 Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 5 245 95 340 5* Stj 

8 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 241 99 340 2* Stj 

9 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 241 98 339 5* Stj 

10 Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 5 241 98 339 4* Stj 

11 Olav Noralf Stensås Soknedal 5 238 100 338 5* Stj 

12 Birger Meistad Nidaros 5 239 99 338 5* Stj 

13 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 4 239 99 338 4* Stj 

14 Christen Sjøvold Malvik 5 241 97 338 4* Stj 

15 Kristina Olsen Rennebu 5 240 98 338 
2* 

Med 

16 Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 5 239 98 337 7* Stj 

17 Morten Nordtug Forr 4 237 100 337 5* Stj 

18 Erlend Aas Mostadmark 5 240 97 337 
4* 

Med 

19 Kristian Andersen Øvre Ogndal 5 241 96 337 2* Stj 

20 Roger Størseth Lånke 5 239 97 336 4* Stj 

20 Lene Munkeby Aasen 4 239 97 336 
4* 

Med 

22 Audun Risvik Overhalla 4 237 99 336 3* Stj 

23 Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4 239 97 336 3* Stj 

23 Thomas Bakøy Sunde Rissa 5 239 97 336 
3* 

Med 

25 Audun Fiskum Harran 5 238 98 336 2* Stj 

26 Ellen Sofie Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 238 98 336 1* Stj 

27 Carl Ove Glahus Ørlendingen 5 242 94 336 0* Stj 

28 Johannes Opheim Mære 5 236 99 335 3* 

29 Håvard M. Ellefsen Byneset 5 238 97 335 2* 



30 Tor Skomsvold Vemundvik 5 234 100 334 5* 

31 Lars Emil Haugen Stordalen 5 236 97 333 3* 

32 Roar Saksvik Orkla 5 240 93 333 2* 

33 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 4 237 95 332 0* 

34 Anton Jenssen Mosvik 5 241  241 0* 

35 Knut Øien Byneset 5 240  240 0* 

36 Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 239  239 0* 

37 Hallstein Raaen Skjelstadmark 5 237  237 0* 

37 Charlotte F. Kristiansen Egge 5 237  237 0* 

37 Hilde Kjøsnes Thoresen Hommelvik 4 237  237 0* 

37 Bjørn By Rennebu 4 237  237 0* 

37 Ove Herjuaune Malvik 4 237  237 0* 

42 Bjørnar Ulvik Frosta 5 236  236 0* 

42 Knut Morten Odden Rennebu 5 236  236 0* 

42 Morten Island Malvik 4 236  236 0* 

42 Stian Halland Rennebu 5 236  236 0* 

42 Hans Erling Øien Byneset 4 236  236 0* 

42 Ove Andre Sæternes Nordre Skage 5 236  236 0* 

42 Ole Agnar Moen Bjugn 4 236  236 0* 

49 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 5 234  234 0* 

49 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 234  234 0* 

49 Arild Dyrendahl Rissa 3 234  234 0* 

 
 

Mesterskap V55 

1 Knut Bakken Stjørdal 248 99 347 5* 

2 Trond Tangstad Mosvik 247 99 346 5* 

3 Willy Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 245 99 344 5* 

4 Ole Steigedal Meldal 244 98 342 6* 

5 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 247 94 341 2* 

6 Tor Even Dahl Klæbu 244 94 338 2* 

7 Bjarne By Trondhjems 244 91 335 0* 

8 Øystein Antonsen Orkla 243  243 0* 

9 Einar Hagemo Byneset 242  242 0* 



9 Jon Åge Myrvold Vemundvik 242  242 0* 

 

 

Mesterskap Klasse 2 

1 Lise Sundli Soknedal 240 94 334 0* 

2 Bjørn Bylund Verdal Søndre 237 96 333 2* 

3 Olav Følstad Nidaros 237  237 0* 

4 Wenche Beate Olden Moen Bjugn 235  235 0* 

5 Steinar Bjørås Levanger og Frol 234  234 0* 

5 Emil Haugan Mostadmark 234  234 0* 

7 Odd Egil Sneisen Mostadmark 233  233 0* 

 

 

Mesterskap Rekrutt 

1 Audun S. Holtan Mære 245 99 344 4* 

2 Ørjan Nergaard Lensvik/Selven 244 97 341 2* 

3 Birk Oliver Singstad Nidaros 246 94 340 4* 

4 Sebastian Silseth Byneset 241 97 338 4* 

5 Ingrid Eline Aas Nordre Skage 241 97 338 1* 

6 Veronica Meldal Brandtzæg Mære 241  241 0* 

 
 

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 

1 Rune K. Brandtzæg Mære 250 100 350 8* 

2 Lars Jr Halland Rennebu 249 100 349 6* 

3 Marita Mære Hårstad Sørdalen 248 100 348 7* 

4 Henrik Volden Opdal og Midtbygden 249 99 348 6* 

5 Iver Skamfer Bjerkås Rennebu 250 98 348 5* 

6 Kasper S. Reinsborg Selbu 248 99 347 4* 

7 Simen Bredesen Kolvereid 249 98 347 4* 

8 Andre Raaen Skjelstadmark 250 97 347 2* 



9 Joakim Sneisen Malvik 248 98 346 6* 

10 Siri Anshushaug Bouma Soknedal 248 98 346 4* 

11 Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen Stjørdal 248 98 346 3* 

12 Lasse Aas Tydal 248 97 345 6* 

13 Steffen Elvebakk Levanger og Frol 248 97 345 2* 

14 Preben Paar Byneset 248  248 0* 

 

 

Mesterskap Junior 

1 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 250 100 350 6* 

2 Magnus Riiber Denstad Rissa 249 100 349 7* 

3 Thomas Åsheim Byneset 248 100 348 6* 

4 Knut Morten Anzjøn Namdalseid og Lyngen 246 100 346 8* 

5 Kamilla Dyrendahl Rissa 246 100 346 7* 

6 Magnus Uthus Selbu 246 99 345 7* 

7 Vegar Forbord Grendal Nidaros 246 98 344 4* 

8 Jørgen Uthus Selbu 248 96 344 1* 

9 Ane Melting Mosvik 246 97 343 4* 

10 Ingrid Jerpstad Rennebu 246 95 341 1* 

 

 

Mesterskap V65 

1 Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen 250 100 350 7* 

2 Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros 249 100 349 9* 

3 Odd Nordtug Forr 249 100 349 8* 

4 Helge Elvebakk Levanger og Frol 249 100 349 7* 

5 Jo Peder Svarlien Overhalla 249 100 349 5* 

6 Olav I. Sæther Nidaros 250 97 347 4* 

 

 

Mesterskap V73 



1 Hans Tronstad Leksvik 249 100 349 7* 

2 Lorents I Sklet Grong 249 100 349 5* 

3 Nils A Grendstad Klæbu 249 99 348 7* 

4 Per Skei Stjørdal 249 99 348 6* 

5 Gunnar Bjørhusdal Namsskogan 248 99 347 7* 

6 Olav A. Veie Levanger og Frol 249 98 347 6* 

7 Harald Lysvand Leksvik 248 99 347 4* 

8 Arnfinn Larsen Herfjord 248 97 345 2* 

9 Leif Singstad Nidaros 249 96 345 2* 

 

Lagskyting Samlagskyting Veteran 

1 Gauldal 398 (16*) 
  

 
Odd M. Horvli (V73) 99 (3*) 

  

 
Olav Solheim (V65) 100(5*) 

  

 
Bjørn Trøite (V55) 100(5*) 

  

 
Ole Steigedal (V55) 99 (3*) 

  

2 Inntrøndelag 393 (25*) 
  

 
Helge Elvebakk (V65) 100(9*) 

  

 
Odd Nordtug (V65) 99 (5*) 

  

 
Trond Tangstad (V55) 98 (7*) 

  

 
Willy Sverkmo (V55) 96 (4*) 

  

3 Fosen 393 (14*) 
  

 
Einar Alstad (V65) 99 (4*) 

  

 
Tore Reksterberg (V65) 100(6*) 

  

 
Tore Olav Moen (V55) 96 (3*) 

  

 
Asgeir Jønland (V55) 98 (1*) 

  

4 Uttrøndelag 387 (16*) 
  

 
Oddbjørn Engen (V73) 100(5*) 

  

 
Fridtjof Dypveit (V65) 100(8*) 

  

 
Einar Hagemo (V55) 91 (1*) 

  

 
Harald Denstad (V55) 96 (2*) 

  

 



Lagskyting Samlagskyting Senior 

1 Uttrøndelag 389 (14*) 
  

 
Lars Emil Haugen (5) 94 (2*) 

  

 
Edvin Aamot (5) 99 (6*) 

  

 
Christen Sjøvold (5) 98 (3*) 

  

 
Roger Størseth (5) 98 (3*) 

  

2 Gauldal 385 (16*) 
  

 
Kristina Olsen (5) 95 (4*) 

  

 
Mona Isene (5) 97 (3*) 

  

 
Anita Jære (5) 97 (6*) 

  

 
Otte Hårstad (5) 96 (3*) 

  

3 Fosen 385 (10*) 
  

 
Torstein Hansen (5) 97 (5*) 

  

 
Tore Veie (5) 98 (3*) 

  

 
Thomas Bakøy Sunde (5) 98 (1*) 

  

 
Espen By Dyrendahl (5) 92 (1*) 

  

4 Inntrøndelag 385 (7*) 
  

 
Morten Nordtug (4) 97 (3*) 

  

 
Kristian Andersen (5) 97 (3*) 

  

 
Johannes Opheim (5) 93 (0*) 

  

 
Arnfinn Tangstad (5) 98 (1*) 

  

5 Namdal 383 (7*) 
  

 
Joakim Bangstad (5) 95 (0*) 

  

 
Tor Skomsvold (5) 94 (1*) 

  

 
Audun Fiskum (5) 96 (3*) 

  

 
Jørgen Andersen (5) 98 (3*) 

                       
 

 

 

Lagskyting Samlagskyting Ungdom 



1 Uttrøndelag 394 (24*) 
  

 

Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen 

(ER) 
99 (5*) 

  

 
Andre Raaen (ER) 100(9*) 

  

 
Vegar Forbord Grendal (J) 97 (6*) 

  

 
Thomas Åsheim (J) 98 (4*) 

  

2 Inntrøndelag 394 (19*) 
  

 
Steffen Elvebakk (ER) 98 (4*) 

  

 
Rune K. Brandtzæg (ER) 100(7*) 

  

 
Knut Morten Anzjøn (J) 98 (4*) 

  

 
Ane Melting (J) 98 (4*) 

  

3 Fosen 393 (22*) 
  

 
Magnus Bakøy Sunde (R) 97 (6*) 

  

 
Marita Mære Hårstad (ER) 99 (7*) 

  

 
Tore Byberg (J) 99 (5*) 

  

 
Kamilla Dyrendahl (J) 98 (4*) 

  

4 Gauldal 388 (19*) 
  

 
Iver Skamfer Bjerkås (ER) 99 (9*) 

  

 
Lars Jr Halland (ER) 100(6*) 

  

 
Randi Singsaas (J) 94 (1*) 

  

 
Ingrid Jerpstad (J) 95 (3*) 

  

5 Namdal 386 (21*) 
  

 
Simen Bredesen (ER) 100(10*) 

  

 
Ingrid Eline Aas (R) 94 (2*) 

  

 
Hilde Lund Moen (ER) 94 (2*) 

  

 
Andrea Henriette Smalås (J) 98 (7*) 

                       
 


